AirMagnet WiFi Analyzer PRO helps IT
staff quickly solve end-user issues while
automatically detecting security threats and
wireless network vulnerabilities. The
solution enables network engineers to
easily test and diagnose dozens of
common security and wireless performance
issues, including throughput and

specific smart device is consuming a lot of bandwidth by accessing the Top
Talkers graph in the dashboard.
Ordering Guide
Product Name Model
AirMagnet WiFi Analyzer PRO AM/A1150
AirMagnet Spectrum XT (optional) AM/B4070
AirMagnet Multi-adapter kit for WiFi Analyzer PRO (US, World Mode and Japan versions available) AM/C1090
PROXIM ORINOCO 8494 802.11A/B/G/N USB Adapter (US, World Mode and Japan versions available) AM/C1080
AirMagnet 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless PCI Express Card AM/C1096
Fluke Networks 802.11 A/B/G/N/AC 3X3 Express Card Adapter (Available in Q4'2014) AM/C1097
Minimum System Requirements
Microsoft® Windows 8 Pro/Enterprise (32-bit and 64-bit) or Microsoft® Windows 7 Enterprise/Business/Ultimate/Professional or XP™ Professional (SP3)/Tablet PC
Edition 2005 (SP3) or MAC OS X Leopard™ (Apple® MacBook® Pro running Windows XP™ PRO with SP3 or Windows 7-64bit using Boot Camp®). Note: [1] 64 bit
Operating System supported on Windows 8 for Intel 6300, Intel 6205, Intel 6250 and Proxim Orinoco 8494 802.11 a/b/g/n USB adapter [2] 64 bit Operating System